Category

Adult

Adult (over 65)

Off Peak

Concession

Associate member

Junior (10-17)

Mini (4-9)

Tots (3)

Hitting Partner

Adult Social

Annual
subscription 2020

£198

£153

£133

£118

£118

£45

£35

£25

£65

£30

Monthly Direct
Debit’

£26.75

£21.15

£18.65

£16.75

£16.75

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

Anytime play

AN

Court booking

AN

Dunfermline Tennis Club
Fee proposals and benefits 2020
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championships

AN

Wimbledon draw

AN

Visitors®

Use of clubhouse

AN

NOTES *please see 'Additional notes on
membership/benefits'

Ages 22 - 64

Daytime/Weekday (before 6.30pm)

Young Adult 18-21 / Full-time Student / Disability /
Job seeking

For those normally living more than 30 miles from
the club who only play socially and no more than
once a week

See club rules for booking times. Only Junior BTMs

in Wimbledon Draw

See club rules for booking times

See club rules for booking times

Court booking in child's name. Must be 18+ years
guardians.4



